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GF Strawberry Champagne Cheesecake
So Good Chocolate

Red Velvet Cake
Chocolate Lava Cake

Tower of Power Cheesecake

#105700
#104109
#104166
#105615
#104417
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View the
WOW! Factor Desserts
Product Guide here:

FI The Difference You Deserve
andgadn.

FOODSERVICE

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION OR
SAMPLING REQUESTS, PLEASE CONTACT
YOUR REPRESENTATIVE OR:

1.800.604.CAKE (2253)
WOWFACTORDESSERTS.COM



