

GF Strawberry Champagne Cheesecake	#105700
So Good Chocolate	#104109
Red Velvet Cake	#104166
Chocolate Lava Cake	#105615
Tower of Power Cheesecake	#104417



FOR FURTHER INFORMATION OR SAMPLING REQUESTS, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR REPRESENTATIVE OR:

1.800.604.CAKE (2253)
WOWFACTORDESSERTS.COM